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GRAVITY DESIGN  - VERTICAL BARRIER
RETAINING WALL (TYP.)

NTS

NOTE:

(100.68)

(100.78)

19+080

(100.88)

19+060

(100.98)

19+040

(101.049)

(100.58)

19+020

19+000

(100.48)

19+100

19+120

---
A

---
A

TYP. GRADING
ALONG ARGUS ROAD

NTS
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